
DIT UNIVERSITY, DEHRADUN
Department of Humanities & Liberal Arts w.e.f. 29.06.2020

TIME TABLE – Summer Term
B.A HONORS PSYCHOLOGY

Sub Code Sub Name Teacher Sub Code Sub Name Teacher
PSY106 Introduction to Psychology Dr. Vikas Sharma PSY219 Emotional Intelligence Dr. Vikas Sharma
PSY107 BIO PSYCHOLOGY Dr. Arun Pratap Singh HS391 Positive Psychology & living Dr. Arun Pratap Singh
PSY109 Statistical Methods for Psy Research-I Dr. Vikas Sharma

Periods
Days

1st
9:00-9:55

2nd
10:00-10:55

3rd
11:00-11:55

4th
12:00-12:55 01:00-02:00

5th
2:00-2:55

6th
3:00-3:55

7th
4:00-5:55

MONDAY
INTRODUCTION TO

PSYCHOLOGY
106 VKS

Positive Psychology
& living HS391 APS

Emotional
Intelligence 219 RMG

TUESDAY BIO PSYCHOLOGY
107 APS

Statistical Methods
for Psychological

Research-I
109 VKS

WEDNESDAY
Positive

Psychology & living
HS391 APS

INTRODUCTION TO
PSYCHOLOGY

106 VKS

BIO PSYCHOLOGY
107 APS

Emotional
Intelligence 219 RKG

THURSDAY BIO PSYCHOLOGY
107 APS

Statistical Methods
for Psychological

Research-I
109 VKS

FRIDAY
INTRODUCTION TO

PSYCHOLOGY
106 VKS

Statistical Methods
for Psychological

Research-I
109 VKS

Emotional
Intelligence 219 RKG



DIT UNIVERSITY, DEHRADUN

Department of Humanities & Liberal Artsw.e.f. 29.06.2020
TIME TABLE – Summer Term

B.A HONORS ENGLISH & Electives

Sub Code Sub Name Teacher Sub Code Sub Name Teacher
HS101//103/HA1210 Professional Communication Dr. Deepesh K. Thakur HS382 Literature, Language & Society Dr. Deepesh K. Thakur
ENG 106 History of English Literature Prof. Pramod Rai HS241 Education & Social Change Dr. Shachi Negi
ENG 146 Introduction to Linguistics Dr. Sakshi Semwal HS242 Introduction to Psychology Dr. Kiran Mamgain

ENG218 Prose Dr. Sakshi Semwal HS243 Science, Technology & Society Dr. Sakshi Semwal
HS384/GC5010 Principles of Management Dr. Kiran Mamgain HS245 Ethics & Self Awareness Prof. Pramod Rai
HS181D English Dr. Deepesh K. Thakur HS102/HA2210/

NA6320
Corporate Communication & Soft
Skills/ Professional Communication II

Dr. Shachi Negi

HS244 Indian Constitution Dr.Vijay Negi

Periods
Days

1st
8:00-8:55

2n
d 3rd

10:00-10:55
4th

11:00-11:55 12:00-12:55 01:00
-

02:00

5th
2:00-2:55

6th
3:00-3:55

7t
4:00-4:55

8
5:00-6:00

MONDAY ENG 106
PR ENG146 SS HS382

DKT

ENG218
SS

HS102/
HA2210

NA6320 SN
HS244. VN

HS101/
/HS103/ DKT

TUESDAY ENG 106
PR ENG146 SS HS382

DKT
HS384/HA50

10 KM
ENG218

SS

HS102/
HA2210 SN
HS244. VN

HS101/
HS103/ DKT

WEDNESDA
Y

ENG 106
PR ENG146 SS HS384/

HA5010 KM

ENG218
SS

HS102/
HA2210SN

HS101/
HS103/ DKT

THURSDAY
HS181D
DKT

HS245
PR HS241 SN HS242

KM HS243 SS

FRIDAY
HS181D
DKT

HS245
PR HS241 SN HS242

KM HS243 SS

SATURDAY HS181D
DKT



DIT UNIVERSITY, DEHRADUN
Department of Humanities & Liberal Arts w.e.f. 29.06.2020

TIME TABLE – Summer Term

B.A HONORS ECONOMICS & Electives

Sub Code Sub Name Teacher Sub Code Sub Name Teacher
ECO106 Microeconomics I Dr. Vikash Kumar Mishra-

VKM
ECO208 Mathematical Methods For Economics II Dr. Ajay Kumar-AK

ECO107 Macroeconomics I Dr. Vikash Kumar Mishra-
VKM

ECO209 Application of Statistical Software in
Economic Analysis

Dr. Sanjaya Kumar Lenka-SKL

ECO108 Microeconomics II Dr. Vikash Kumar Mishra-
VKM

ECO307 Econometrics Dr. Ajay Kumar-AK

ECO116 Mathematical Methods For Economics I Dr. Ajay Kumar-AK HS385/GC5010 Engineering Economics Dr. Sanjaya Kumar Lenka-SKL
ECO207 Statistics For Economic Analysis I Dr. Sanjaya Kumar Lenka-SKL

Periods
Days

1st
9:00-9:55

2nd
10:00-10:55

3rd
11:00-11:55

4th
12:00-12:55 01:00-02:00

5th
2:00-2:55

6th
3:00-3:55

7th
4:00-5:55

MONDAY ECO106
VKM

ECO108
VKM

ECO208
AK

ECO307
AK

HS385/GC5010
SKL

TUESDAY

ECO106
VKM

ECO116
AK

ECO208
AK

ECO307
AK

HS385/GC5010
SKL

WEDNESDAY
ECO106
VKM ECO116

AK

ECO208
AK

ECO307
AK

ECO107
VKM

THURSDAY ECO108
VKM

ECO116
AK

ECO209
SKL

ECO207
SKL

ECO107
VKM

FRIDAY ECO108
VKM

ECO207
SKL

ECO209
SKL

ECO207
SKL

ECO107
VKM


